
2021 CALENDAR - Students and families

Term 1

Wednesday 13 January TERM 1 STARTS - Students return 0700hrs

Thursday 25 February School closes at 1235hrs

Friday 26 February - Monday
01 March

School closed - Mid - term holiday

Thursday 01 April END OF TERM 1 - School closes 1235hrs

Term 2

Wednesday 05 May TERM 2 STARTS - Student return

Wednesday 12 May School closes at 1235hrs

Thursday 13 May School closed - Ascension Day

Friday  14 May School closed -  Holiday

Wednesday 30 June School closes at 1235hrs

Thursday 01 July School closed - Sir Seretse Khama Day

Friday 02 July School closed - Holiday

Monday 19  July School closed - Presidents Day Weekend

Tuesday 20 July School closed - Presidents Day Weekend

Friday 06 August School closes at 1235hrs END OF TERM 2

Term 3

Wednesday 08 September TERM 3 STARTS - Students return

Wednesday 29 September School closes at 1235hrs

Thursday 30 September School closed - Botswana Day

Friday 01 October School closed -  Public Holiday

Thursday 28 October School closes at 1235hrs

Friday 29 October School  closed - Mid - term holiday

Monday 01 November School closed - Mid -  term holiday

Friday 03 December END OF TERM 3


